TEXAS HOCKEY
—LEAGUE—

Date(s)

Fri/Aug 29 - Mon/Sept 1
Sat/Aug 30 - Mon/Sept 1
Sept 13/14

Sat/Sept 20

Sat/Oct 11

Sat/Oct 11 - Mon/Oct 13
Sat/Oct 11 - Mon/Oct 13
Mon/Oct 13

Oct 18/19

Sat/Nov 22 - Mon/Nov 24
Mon/Nov 24 - Sun/Nov 30
Sat/Nov 28 - Mon/Nov 30
Fri/Dec 12 - Sun/Dec 14
Mon/Dec 22 - Sun/Jan 4
Sun/Dec 27 - Tues/Dec 29

Fri/ldan 16 - Mon/Jan 19
Sat/Jan 17 - Mon/Jan 19
Thurs/Jan 22 - Fri/dJan 23
Thurs/Jan 29 - Sun/Feb 1
Sun/Feb 8

Fri/Feb 13 - Mon/Feb 16
Sat/Feb 14 - Mon/Feb 16
Feb 21/22

Feb 21/22

Thurs/Feb 26 - Sun/Mar 1
Fri/Feb 27 - Sun/Mar 1
Fri/Feb 27 - Sun/Mar 1
Fri/Mar 13 - Sun/Mar 15
Wed/Mar 18 - Sun/Mar 22
Tues/Mar 24 - Sun/Mar 29
Wed/Mar 25 - Sun/Mar 29
Wed/Mar 25 - Sun/Mar 29
Fri/Apr 3 - Sun/Apr5
Fri/Apr 17 - Sun/Apr 19
TBD

(updated 09_10_25)

2025-26 THL - Calendar of Events

Name/Host
Dallas Stars
Other

THL

THL

Other
Other
Dallas Stars
Other
Other
Dallas Stars
THL (Blackout)
Dallas Stars
Dallas Stars
THL (Blackout)
Dallas Stars
Dallas Stars
Other
USHL
TAHA
Other
Dallas Stars
Other

THL

TAHA / THL (Blackout)

RMD
TAHA
THL
TAHA
USAH
USAH
USAH
USAH
Other

TAHA / Dallas Stars

RMD

Event

Labor Day Kickoff - Leveling Tournament

Labor Day Weekend

Scheduling Meeting

Start of Regular Season Play

Red River Showdown: OU v UT - Dallas, TX

CCM Dallas

Fall Showcase Youth Tournament - (location TBD)
Columbus Day

Formula 1 - Austin, TX

Capitol City Classic Youth Tournament - Austin, TX
Thanksgiving

High School Showdown - Dallas, TX

International Silver Stick National Qualifier - Dallas, TX
Winter Break

NYE Faceoff Youth Tournament - Dallas, TX

Dallas Stars MLK Invitational Youth Tournament - Dallas, TX
MLK Weekend

Frosty Cup - Frisco, TX

Tier Il Girls State Tournament (14U & 16U) - Houston, TX
Super Bowl Sunday

Presidents' Day Challenge Youth Tournament - Dallas, TX
Presidents' Day Weekend

Final Weekend of Regular Season Play

Tier Il State Play-ins (14U, 16U & 18U only)

Tier | Youth & Tier I/l Girls District Tournament - Denver, CO
Tier Il State Tournament (14U, 16U & 18U) - Dallas, TX
Playoff Tournament (10UAA, 12UAA & all A/A2 teams)
Player Evaluation Camp (TAC) - Dallas, TX

High School Nationals - Plymouth, MN

Tier | Youth National Tournament - Various Locations
Tier I/Il Girls National Tournament - Various Locations

Tier Il Youth National Tournament - Various Locations (14U - Dallas, TX)

Easter Weekend
National High School Showcase - Dallas, TX
Player Evaluation Camp - (location TBD, AZ or CO)



